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Purple Pineapple Caribbean Beef 2.5kg
Short Product Name:
Caribbean Beef

Shredded beef brisket and sliced peppers mixed with a Caribbean style sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012257P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

623.28kJ

165.5kcal
2.42g 0.74g 15.49g 1.52g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 623.28kJ 165.5kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 623.28kJ 

165.5kCal

Carbohydrates 17.38g

of which sugars 15.49g

Fat 2.42g

of which saturates 0.74g

Fibre 1.27g

Protein 13.85g

Salt 1.52g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Beef Brisket 40% (Beef, Salt) Jamaican Jerk 20% (Water, glucose syrup solids, whey powder, spirit vinegar, tomato paste, thickener [E1422 modified starch], rapeseed oil, spices [allspice, cayenne, coriander,

cumin, pepper], salt, garlic powder, herbs [coriander, mint, oregano], paprika [E160c], onion, red pepper) (MILK) BBQ Sauce American 20% (Sugar, tomato paste, water, spirit vinegar, molasses, salt, modified

maize starch, smoke flavouring, onion, garlic, paprika, coriander, black pepper, flavourings, nutmeg, natural flavouring) Sliced Mixed Peppers 18% (Green peppers, red peppers, yellow peppers) Chilli (crushed) 2%

(Crushed chillies).

Supplier's Product Code : 012257P

Product Added : 23 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 February 2024

erudus id : 72573074d0284470ae8b4c5e7e9da0c5

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 23 Feb 2024 14:32:53

http://erudus.com

	Purple Pineapple Caribbean Beef 2.5kg
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


